## Round Valley Rodeo Commercial Vendor Application

roundvalley.rodeo | P.O. Box 1324, Eagar, Arizona, 85925 | roundvalleyrodeo@gmail.com

Here are the guidelines for participating in the Round Valley Rodeo as a Commercial Vendor. Please review the items below, complete and sign the agreement, and return it to the committee in-person or via mail.

- Setup for the event may begin at 11:00am on the day of the event. Tear down of vendor spaces will occur by 5:30pm after completion of the Round Valley Rodeo.
- The Round Valley Rodeo Committee will have the final decision of vendor placement at the Round Valley Rodeo Grounds.
- No Vendor will be granted exclusivity to the type of product they choose to sell.
- The Round Valley Rodeo Committee will not provide any tables, chairs, power, covering, or other vendor-related needs. All material needs will be provided by the vendor for their space.
- Vendor spaces are expected to be kept clean before, during, and after the Round Valley Rodeo.
- The Round Valley Rodeo is not responsible for any theft or damage. You are expected to be present at your booth at all times.
- **Commercial Vendor fees are \$50/space for the rodeo**. This payment is non-refundable.
- Submit check or money order to: P.O. Box 1324, Eagar, Arizona 85925

Business Name:		
Primary Contact:		
Cell phone:	Email:	
Brief Product Description:		
Rodeo Booth (\$50):		
Signature:	D	ate: